COVID-19 ALERT!

MIZORAM IDSP BULLETIN

Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram
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COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS— UPDATE

| |
‘ NEWLY ADDED ‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

10.7.2022 | 10.7.2022 |
amples Tested [T |
e | 19,40,098
‘ Confir?-eodgositive l ‘ 2’29’775
\ Disc4h-gged 2’28’502(99.45%)
| Degths . - _706 (0.31%)|.

| — -
| Active Cases (0.24%)

|
105 i ‘ 567 t



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST_REPORT
10.7.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

NO.OF SAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED 1| CUMULATIVE

culstiEnaE | | 58

| RT—PCR::' 1 ___'__ 3,73,455
TrueNat-PCR | 0 . 93,097

' Rapid Antigen Test | 365 | 14,60,359 |

' FIA Antigen Test | o | 14,029 |

. — =— -
TOTAL 366 19,40,998

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE
10.7.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAGT || NO.OFPOSITIVE |

CUMULATIVE

[olside Mizoram | | 1 B
Rk | 0 | 40,930

TrueNat-PCR | 0O | 11:849 |
[_ Rapid AntigenEst_l :]_()5—I 174’35_4
| FIA Antigen Test | 0O l 2041

4 [ [ |
TOTAL 105 2,29,775
Daily Positivity 28.69%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
10.7.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

123409

10782

4014

6101

12233

9158

20996

14512

7493

14132

6945

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

122689

10731

3998

6095

12176

9130

20811

14439

7461

14048

6924

NO. NO. OF DATE OF
OF ACTIVE  LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
449 2l ORL7AA022
32 el 8Ly 2022
8 8 09.7.2022
5 i 04.7.2022
43 Al 7T
28 0 28.6.2022
49 136  09.7.2022
22 51  09.7.2022
14 e ORL
35 49  09.7.2022
2l 0 10.5.2022

22916 2252806 ST

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



